45
13
85
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1385
1385
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
Adjustable Output
Type Range Type Mftrs. List No. Order Code
Prewired Type
Diffuse NO NPN CXR01-NPN 705-5158
Diffuse NO PNP CXR01-PNP 705-5160
Diffuse YES NPN CXR03V-NPN 705-5171
Diffuse YES PNP CXR03V-PNP 705-5183
Retro-reflective NO NPN CXM2RD-NPN 705-5195
Retro-reflective NO PNP CXM2RD-PNP 705-5201
Plug-in Type
Diffuse NO NPN CXR01-NPN-J 705-5213
Diffuse NO PNP CXR01-PNP-J 705-5225
Diffuse YES NPN CXM03V-NPN-J 705-5237
Diffuse YES PNP CXM03V-PNP-J 705-5249
Retro-reflective NO NPN CXM2RD-NPN-J 705-5250
Retro-reflective NO PNP CXM2RD-PNP-J 705-5262

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutputType
SEN215X
Diffused, Polarised Reflex and Separate – J Series
Side Viewing – Timer Options
Power supply 24V to 240V ac/dc
Output Relay SPN0 2A 250V ac
Response time 5ms max.
LED indicators Red=operation, Green=stability
Timer functions (“F” models) Delay-on-make, delay-on-break, single shot or no time delay
Timing ranges By potentiometer adjustment 0.1 to 1 sec or 1 to 10 sec.
Temperature range -25°C to +55°C
Ì Slim-bodied, sideways looking
Ì Quick-change sensor head
Ì Multi-voltage: 24-240VAC/DC
Ì Housing sealed to IP66
Ì Polarised lenses on retro-reflective models
Ì Light-on/dark-on selectable operation
Ì Multi-function timer options
Industrial photosensors designed specifically for
use in conveyor type applications.
L=75, W=35, H=75 (excl. brackets)
705-5055JT10RF10mYesThrough beam
705-5043JT10R10mNoThrough beam
705-5031JRM3RF0.03 to 3mYesRetro reflection
705-5020JRM3R0.03 to 3mNoRetro reflection
705-5018JR07F500mmYesDiffuse reflection
705-5006JR07500mmNoDiffuse reflection
Order CodeMftrs. List No.RangeTimerType
705-5055YesSeparate
705-5043.NoSeparate
705-5031YesPolarised Reflex
705-5020.NoPolarised Reflex
705-5018YesDiffused
705-5006.NoDiffused
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeTimerType
SEN307